

S.T. No. 357/2017
State vs. Akash Sonekar.

Order below Exh.37
(Dt. 23.09.2022)

The learned advocate Smt. Manjeet Kaur for the applicant/accused has not pressed this application. Hence, application is disposed of as not pressed.

Nagpur
Date: 23.09.2022

(S.R. Agrawal)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Nagpur